PRINT

License fees	Licensing Fee Non-profit	Licensing Fee Commercial/Private Institutions	Add-On Electronic Rights Non-profit fee	Add-On Electronic Rights Commercial fee
Cover use	\$250	\$500	\$25	\$50
One-time Editorial Use	\$75	\$150	\$25	\$50
World language rights package (all languages)	\$175	\$350	\$25	\$50

EXHIBITIONS

License fees	Licensing Fee Non-profit	Licensing Fee Commercial/ Private Institutions
Exhibition up to one year	\$150	\$300
Exhibition up to five years	\$250	\$500

OTHER USE

License fees	Licensing Fee Non-profit	Licensing Fee Commercial / Private Institutions	
Broadcast/Video	\$125	\$250	
E-publications only	Varies by project	Varies by project	
Other e-media	Varies by project	Varies by project	

LOUISE DAHL WOLFE AND JOHN RAWLINGS DIGITAL FILES ONLY

Image fees	Non-profit	Commercial	Scanning Fee, if required
High-resolution file	\$75	\$150	\$50-100 (case-by-case)

^{*}RUSH FEE: \$250 (not available for all items)

^{*}We reserve the right to adjust fees case-by-case if needed*

^{*}New digital photography available on a case-by-case*